AmeriGas Authorized Dealers

Local AmeriGas Office DBA FIRST LAST TITLE Phone FAX Address City St |ShipZip [Email

Belhaven NC AmeriGas Stewart |Johnson |Manager |(252) 943-3547 342 KING ST BELHAVEN NC [27810 |Stewart.Johnson@amerigas.com
Weldon NC AmeriGas Jeremiah [PendergrajManager [(252)536-3913 1208 JULIAN R ALLSBROOK HWY WELDON NC |27890 |Jeremiah.Pendergrass@amerigas.com
Grandy NC AmeriGas Brian Brennan [Manager [(252)491-2685 |(252) 491-8278 |6553 CARATOKE HWY GRANDY NC [27939 |Brian.Brennan@amerigas.com
Edenton, NC AmeriGas Stewart |Johnson [Manager |(252) 482-4483 |(252) 482-3856 708 VIRGINIA RD EDENTON NC |27932 |Stewart.Johnson@amerigas.com
Mount Airy NC AmeriGas Walter Hitchcock [Manager [(336) 789-8598 |(336) 789-1720 (1766 ANDY GRIFFITH PKWY SOUTH MOUNT AIRY NC [27030 |Walter.Hitchcock@amerigas.com
North Wilkesboro NC AmeriGas Joey Sturgill Manager |(800) 784-3839 |(336) 667-4869 (1207 2ND ST NORTH WILKESBORO |NC [28659 [Joey.Sturgill@amerigas.com
Burnsville, NC AmeriGas Mitchell ~ [Creson Manager |[(828) 675-1513 |(828) 675-1890 |6161 EAST US HWY 19 E BURNSVILLE NC [28714 |Mitchell.Creson@amerigas.com
Boone NC HERITAGE PROPANE Brandie |Kay Manager |(828) 963-5189 |(828) 963-2791 (4481 HWY 105 SOUTH BOONE NC |28607 |Brandie.Kay@amerigas.com
Marshall, NC AmeriGas Mitchell |Creson Manager [(828) 649-3532 |(828) 649-9431 |5210 US 25-70 BYPASS MARSHALL NC |28753 |Mitchell.Creson@amerigas.com
Hickory NC HERITAGE PROPANE Craig Conrad Manager |(828) 324-2520 ((828) 324-1363 |625 12TH STREET DR NW HICKORY NC |28601 |Craig.Conrad@amerigas.com
Morganton NC HERITAGE PROPANE Frank Thompson|Manager [(828) 439-8140 |(828) 439-8749 |215 CARBON CITY RD MORGANTON NC |28655 |Frank.Thompson@amerigas.com
Riegelwood NC CAPE FEAR PROPANE Mike Gibney Manager |(910) 655-3498 [(910) 655-3486 |3058 OLD STAGE HWY RIEGELWOOD NC |28456 |Mike.Gibney@amerigas.com
New Bern NC AmeriGas Jenny Sharpe Manager [(252) 637-3903 |(252) 637-7439 |701B HWY 70 E NEW BERN NC |28560 |Jennifer.Sharpe@amerigas.com
Macclesfield NC Macclesfield Propane Jeff Andras Manager |(252) 827-5226 |(252) 827-2608 (619 S FOUNTAIN HWY MACCLESFIELD NC |27852 |Jeff. Andras@amerigas.com
Fayetteville, NC AmeriGas Lou Pitchford [Manager [(910) 864-3777 |(910) 864-2645 |6300 CLIFFDALE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC [28314 |Calvin.Pitchford@amerigas.com
Morehead City NC AmeriGas Jenny Sharpe Manager |(252) 726-4044 ((252) 726-2439 |5301 HIGH ST MOREHEAD CITY NC |28557 |Jennifer.Sharpe@amerigas.com
Nashville NC AmeriGas Johnny Respass |Manager |(252) 459-7333 |(252) 459-3145 (1038 E WASHINGTON ST NASHVILLE NC |27856 |Johnny.Respass@amerigas.com
Wilson, NC Macclesfield Propane Jeff Andras Manager |(252) 827-5226 |(252) 243-7299 (6826 WARD BLVD WILSON NC |27893 |Jeff.Andras@amerigas.com
Goldsboro NC AmeriGas Jeff Andras Manager [(919) 734-2301 [(919) 734-3758 |703 S GEORGE ST GOLDSBORO NC [27530 |Jeff.Andras@amerigas.com
Henderson NC AmeriGas Johnny Respass |Manager |(252) 438-5713 |(252) 438-1343 (2946 US 1-158 HWY HENDERSON NC |27537 |Johnny.Respass@amerigas.com
Kinston NC AmeriGas Jenny Sharpe Manager [(252) 527-4148 |(252) 527-5518 |111 FUTRELL LN KINSTON NC [28504 |Jennifer.Sharpe@amerigas.com
Garner NC AmeriGas Nancy Goodman |Manager |(919) 779-7066 [(919) 662-2618 |1503 W GARNER RD GARNER NC [27529 |Nancy.Goodman@amerigas.com
Siler City NC GREEN'S FUEL GAS COMPANY |Eddie Fields Manager [(919) 663-2748 [(919) 663-0433 |427 E 3rd ST SILER CITY NC (27344 |Eddie.Fields@amerigas.com
Sanford NC COOPER LP GAS COMPANY Spencer |Burns Manager |[(919) 777-2414 |(919) 777-2579 |3097 HAL SILER DR SANFORD NC [27332 |Spencer.Burns@amerigas.com
Burgaw NC CAMPBELL PROPANE Jason Pearson [Manager [(910) 259-2568 |(910) 259-3853 |1979 NC HWY 53 W BURGAW NC [28425 |Jason.Pearson@amerigas.com
Clinton NC CAPE FEAR PROPANE Jason Pearson |Manager [(910) 592-3436 |(910) 590-2347 (334 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD CLINTON NC |28328 |Jason.Pearson@amerigas.com
Elizabethtown NC CAPE FEAR PROPANE Mike Gibney Manager |(910) 862-2452 |(910) 862-2059 (1114 SOUTH POPLAR ST ELIZABETHTOWN NC |28337 |Mike.Gibney@amerigas.com
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Youngsville NC AMERIGAS Nancy Goodman |Manager [(919) 562-7272 |(919) 562-4411 |416 US HIGHWAY 1 NORTH, STES A &B YOUNGSVILLE NC |27596 |Nancy.Goodman@amerigas.com
Lumberton, NC M & J Gas Company Mike Gibney Manager [(910) 739-6492 [(910) 671-9276 |1911 EAST 5TH ST LUMBERTON NC (28358 |Mike.Gibney@amerigas.com
Southern Pines NC AmeriGas Jimmy Christophe|Manager [(910) 692-6593 |(910) 692-4724 |1340 CENTRAL DR SOUTHERN PINES NC |28387 |Jimmy.Christopher@amerigas.com
High Point NC AmeriGas Bob Wilson Manager |[(336) 884-5711 |(336) 884-4175 |1729 BETHEL DR HIGH POINT NC (27260 |Bob.Wilson@amerigas.com
Roxboro NC CAROLANE PROPANE Lacy Compton |Manager [(336) 599-8369 |(336) 597-9833 |2476 DURHAM ROAD ROXBORO NC |27573 |Lacy.Compton@amerigas.com
Winston-Salem NC CAROLANE PROPANE David M [Smith Manager |[(336) 723-1673 |(336) 723-9283 |1421 S MAIN ST WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 |David.Smith@amerigas.com
Durham NC CAROLANE PROPANE Larry Mizell Manager [(919) 477-2950 [(919) 477-1375 |3117-B GUESS ROAD DURHAM NC |27705 |Larry.Mizell@amerigas.com
Salisbury NC CAROLANE PROPANE Tim Smith Manager |[(704) 636-6391 |(704) 636-0110 {1010 W INNES ST SALISBURY NC 28144 |Timothy.Smith2@amerigas.com
Greensboro NC GUILFORD GAS Jimmy Isley Manager |(336) 274-8449 |(336) 279-8293 (710 PATTON AVE GREENSBORO NC |27406 |Jimmy.Isley@amerigas.com
Concord NC THOMAS GAS COMPANY Michael [Furr Manager |[(704) 786-5899 |(704) 785-9892 |2772 ARMENTROUT DRIVE CONCORD NC [28025 |Michael.Furr@amerigas.com
Albemarle NC EFIRD-QUALITY GAS Michael |Furr Manager |(704) 982-3715 |(704) 982-1099 (32139 CANTON ROAD ALBEMARLE NC |28001 |Michael.Furr@amerigas.com
Mebane NC FOUST FUELS Billy Foust Manager [(919) 563-5953 |(919) 563-4919 |411 E CENTER ST MEBANE NC [27302 |Billy.Foust@amerigas.com
Lexington NC CAROLANE PROPANE Kevin Humphrey |Manager |(336) 249-3988 |(336) 249-5196 (1156 LEONARD ROAD LEXINGTON NC |27295 |Kevin.Humphrey@amerigas.com
Biscoe NC VANDERVEER'S GAS SERVICE  [Jimmy Christophe[Manager |(910) 428-9634 |(910) 428-1500 |2265 NC HWY 24-27 BISCOE NC |27209 [Jimmy.Christopher@amerigas.com
Wilmington NC AmeriGas Brad Loflin Manager |(910) 251-5302 [(910) 815-3815 |3246-A HWY 421 N WILMINGTON NC |28401 |Brad.Loflin@amerigas.com
Supply, NC Campbell Propane Brad Loflin Manager |[(910) 755-5597 |(910) 755-7593 |91 SOUTHPORT SUPPLY RD / HWY 211 SUPPLY NC (28462 |Brad.Loflin@amerigas.com
Whiteville, NC Cape Fear Propane Keith Thompson|Manager |[(910) 642-4137 ((910) 640-1543 |140 BITMORE RD WHITEVILLE NC |28472 |Keith.Thompson@amerigas.com
Hendersonville NC AmeriGas Ben Barrett Manager [(828) 693-6381 |(828) 693-1688 |985 SPARTANBURG HWY HENDERSONVILLE NC |28792 |Ben.Barrett@amerigas.com
Franklin NC AmeriGas John Culver Manager |(828) 524-2160 |(828) 524-6620 (481 DEPOT ST FRANKLIN NC |28734 |John.C.Culver@amerigas.com
Waynesville NC WAYNESVILLE GAS SERVICE Linda Justice Manager [(828) 456-8312 |(828) 456-4118 |72 DEPOT ST WAYNESVILLE NC |28786 |Linda.Justice@amerigas.com
Whittier NC HERITAGE PROPANE Dean Dugan Manager |(828) 497-6821 |(828) 497-2265 (14 CHURCH ST WHITTIER NC |28789 |Dean.Dugan@amerigas.com
Marshville NC HERITAGE PROPANE Keith Barker Manager |[(704) 624-2016 |(704) 624-6495 |7112 E MARSHVILLE BLVD MARSHVILLE NC [28103 |Keith.Barker@amerigas.com
Charlotte, NC Heritage Propane Ken Dye Manager |[(704) 527-6972 [(704) 527-4143 |3904 BARRINGER DR CHARLOTTE NC [28217 |Ken.Dye@amerigas.com
Murphy, NC Heritage Propane Barry McNeil Manager |[(828) 837-8787 |(828) 837-3452 |359 PLEASANT VALLEY RD MURPHY NC [28906 |Barry.McNeil@amerigas.com




